C ¢ @

MOONARCA

OVERSIZED MOONARCA
T-SHIRT

23379

XS

S

L

XL

2XL

PECHO ALOS2,5CMDE SISA

106,4

110,4

114,4

118,41 122,4

126,4

A LOS 18CMDE SISA,
DECOSTADOA
COSTADO

CINTURA

107

111

115

119

123

127

DECOSTADOA
COSTADO SOBRE
RUEDO

VUELO

110

114

118

122

126

130

DESDE EL PUNTO MAS

LARGOFRENTE | ALTOHASTA BORDE
RUEDO

69,5

71

72,5

74

75,9

77

DESDE EL HOMBRO
HAST ARUEDO MANGA,
INCLUYENDO
GUARDAPOLVO

LARGO MANGA

21,5

22,3

23,1

23,9

24,7

25,5

DEHOMBROA

ESPALDA HOMBRO

48,5

50

51,5

53

54,5

56

DESDE EL PUNTO MAS

ALTO HASTA BORDE
RUEDO

LARGO
POSTERIOR

70,5

72

73,5

735

76,5

FASHION TO FEEL
EMPOWERED
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